
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 August 2022

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Last start Masters winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R5, M 1M 2M 1P M2/1/2B. Moroney 525218 17/4296

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R5, M 2M 2P 3P M2/1/1N. Holloway 508565 19/1338

 3 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 10/1198

 4 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P M2/2/2C. Murray 523776 7/0174

 5 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R5, M 6M (BDN)P 6P M2/2/1N. Holloway 508563 17/3173

 6 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R3, M 7M 1M 5M M2/1/1B. Moroney 521120 14/3165

 7 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P M2/2/1M. Munn 508704 20/0156

 8 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R5, M 4M 1M 6M M2/1/1S. Ramshaw 496861 9/0132

 9 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 4P M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 7/0144

 10 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R10, M 6M 4M 7P M3/2J. Scerri 507344 6/0134

 11 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5M 4M M3/2P. Roderick 517384 5/0106
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 1 TOMORROW 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6231

 2 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 4M 3M 2M 4/1/1J. Scerri 508180 10/6269

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17221

 4 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 10/9210

 5 FIRE AND GRACE Last start winner CAN, 27/07/2022, R1, Y 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2225

 6 FREEWAY DEB Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2162

 7 FREEWAY MICK Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0156

 8 KASATKINA Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 3P 4M 3P 5/1T. Desira 508575 11/9220

 9 COASTAL PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7189

 10 HURRICANE JAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1189

 11 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 12 RATTLIN' AHEAD Dropping in grade GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/4138

 13 SHERIFF'S WAY Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/1J. Scerri 539205 5/3256

 14 O'MALLEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Tuft 545067 4/3201

 15 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2195

 16 ORSON TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3168

 17 EVIE ON GAS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 4/3162

 18 FIESTA Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 526594 1/0145

 19 JACK'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3H. Munn 541405 2/1144

 20 BOCKEY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9144

 21 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0138

 22 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 2P 5/4A. Verhagen 536372 3/0127

 23 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4R. Maguire 541883 1/0125

 24 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 552328 1/0123

 25 RATTLIN' STYLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Roche 532691 2/0123

 26 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 27 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 28 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 29 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/099

 30 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/098

 31 MONTANA NISMO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/089
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 32 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 2M 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 33 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 34 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6Y 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 35 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 36 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/178

 37 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/878

 38 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 39 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 40 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/365

 41 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/063
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 1 SKETCHY RUSS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 2P M/1D. Burns 554296 0/0134

 2 FERNANDO BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6Y 2P M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/0116

 3 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1R. Lee 544595 0/0110

 4 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0101

 5 SUBZERO ANNIE First start M/1A. Ivers 549767 0/00

 6 BELMONT DEWY First start M/1G. Ernst 547848 0/00

 7 BEE LIKE LEXI Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/096

 8 RITZA BLUE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P M/1J. Scerri 551372 0/058

 9 MANDY'S CHAMP Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1A. Verhagen 551570 0/042

 10 SWEET BEAST 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 11 ABLE ZEUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 8P M/1D. Roach 549732 0/025

 12 WHITE MOUSSEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/088

 13 BLAZIN' ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 5Y M/1R. Maguire 538692 0/066

 14 ACACIA AVENUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/054

 15 BURNING SAND Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048

 16 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 17 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048

 18 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/044

 19 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 20 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038
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 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter DAP, 04/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 2P 1/1S. Pulbrook 533377 14/10309

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1W. Slade 536383 20/19303

 3 ZIPPING LOPEZ Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R3, P 5P 1C 5C 1/1J. Mackay 539875 15/10286

 4 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 6P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7177

 5 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 7/6288

 6 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5258

 7 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23204

 8 TOMORROW 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6231

 9 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 4M 3M 2M 4/1/1J. Scerri 508180 10/6269

 10 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17221

 11 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 10/9210
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543282 13/12219

 2 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2S. Brown 529976 5/4111

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3M 3P 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16295

 4 TOMORROW 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6231

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/3186

 6 SUPER START 3 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/4156

 7 BANG BANG BYE 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 537896 8/2294

 8 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner RIC, 07/08/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Miles 549021 4/3231

 9 TIA'S ROSE Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 4/3231

 10 MRS. BEAR Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2G. Dunphy 537900 3/2165

 11 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3150

 12 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11214

 13 TARA SWIFT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4189

 14 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7189

 15 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5180

 16 SISTER STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4J. Miles 554899 1/0162

 17 MISS LEGGY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/0129

 18 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 5/0117

 19 BARB'S JESS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3126

 20 DARK MAJESTY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6123

 21 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/178

 22 OLLIE DOO Dropping in grade GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4114

 23 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2219

 24 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Tuft 545067 4/3201

 25 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2177

 26 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 553160 2/1177

 27 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 28 ORSON TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3168

 29 EVIE ON GAS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 4/3162

 30 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7156

 31 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1153
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 32 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9147

 33 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1140

 34 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3132

 35 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 36 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0119

 37 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1108

 38 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4105

 39 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/091
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 547847 2/1186

 2 CASTING VOTE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 553160 2/1177

 3 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 1/0175

 4 SISTER STICKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4J. Miles 554899 1/0162

 5 ROMEO MIYAGI Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 3Y 5/3N. Broadbent 539688 2/1162

 6 MIGHTY BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 551013 2/1161

 7 JAPANESE CHICA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Neville 552186 1/0151

 8 JACK'S DEBACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3H. Munn 541405 2/1144

 9 OUR SENSATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/3T. Mason 551039 2/1144

 10 PANTHER PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4S. Carr 550865 2/0143

 11 CANTATA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0141

 12 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1140

 13 MCFERGUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0135

 14 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 15 FOUR BARRYS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Woods 553232 1/0134

 16 PICK THE POINT Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 1/0131

 17 MISS LEGGY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/0129

 18 TREMORS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 19 MISS SPLASH BACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1Y 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0121

 20 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0119

 21 KEEP IT SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0118

 22 FLASHING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/091

 23 FIRST DEFENCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Brown 543245 1/090

 24 MONTANA NISMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/089

 25 BROWN VENOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2M 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 26 DIGGER FERGUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 27 TIGGER DAVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/081

 28 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/178
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 1 BANG BANG BYE 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 537896 8/2294

 2 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner RIC, 07/08/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Miles 549021 4/3231

 3 TIA'S ROSE Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 4/3231

 4 MRS. BEAR Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2G. Dunphy 537900 3/2165

 5 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3150

 6 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11214

 7 TARA SWIFT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4189

 8 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7189

 9 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5180

 10 SISTER STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4J. Miles 554899 1/0162

 11 MISS LEGGY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/0129

 12 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 5/0117

 13 BARB'S JESS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3126

 14 DARK MAJESTY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6123

 15 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/178

 16 OLLIE DOO Dropping in grade GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4114

 17 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2A. Capper 551514 3/2219

 18 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Tuft 545067 4/3201

 19 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2177

 20 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 553160 2/1177

 21 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 22 ORSON TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3168

 23 EVIE ON GAS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 4/3162

 24 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7156

 25 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1153

 26 VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9147

 27 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1140

 28 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3132

 29 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 30 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0119

 31 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1108

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4105

 33 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/091
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 1 POLYGON WOOD Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 3P M/1A. Duggan 542370 0/0117

 2 FERNANDO BELLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6Y 2P M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/0116

 3 MY BROCKIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 4P 2P M/1A. Verhagen 549734 0/0101

 4 TAKING CARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/076

 5 STIR THE POT First start M/1B. Sloan 555087 0/00

 6 KNEE HIGH First start M/1P. Carrall 542710 0/00

 7 ACACIA AVENUE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/054

 8 MUM'S STAR Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

 9 NABIAC SUNSET Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1A. Woods 551781 0/058

 10 MOPOKE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/033

 11 SWEET BEAST 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 12 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/054

 13 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/048

 14 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048
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 1 VOID Last start winner TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2M. Turner 522724 6/4186

 2 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1B. Keene 496967 10/8198

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 1P 3C 4C 5/1B. May 539564 4/3212

 4 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543669 6/1195

 5 BOTOX BECKY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3B. Moore 529240 7/1255

 6 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter WPK, 27/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 5/0195

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5186

 8 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4T. Callen 545544 4/0150

 9 SAILING HOME Dropping in grade GAR, 29/07/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1S. Carr 532487 11/6174

 10 ZIPPING PHOENIX Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 548194 5/0252

 11 SHAKA Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Sattler 539213 1/0180

 12 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 508704 20/10156

 13 VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2147

 14 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3A. Woods 543188 4/1135

 15 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Desira 544425 3/0126

 16 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 3/0108
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 1 YUKEY Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4A. Kada 542886 1/0105

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4C 1C 1/2J. Mackay 526968 15/9298
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2B. Young 532483 17/8197

 2 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 6P 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7177
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 1 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5258
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 1 BANG BANG BYE 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Moroney 537896 8/5294

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 August 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA MINDY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Scerri 551368 0/0117

 2 MISS MIKADO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0102

 3 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/079

 4 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/052
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 1 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3C 3P 5/2A. Foley 533675 3/2224
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